
                                    RYAN INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY- SARJAPUR    

 

RIAS/Circular no.:046 

Date:20/12/2022 

Dear Parents, 

 

On Account of Sports Day Celebration on 21st December. Morning bus pick up for students of Route 1 is scheduled little 

early. Please find below pick up timings for your ward.  

This timing will be for only on 21st Morning. There will be no afternoon drop, parents have to pick their wards from 

School.  

 

 

 

With Regards 

Team RIA Sarjapur 

SL NO Student Name CLASS MOTHER MOB NO PICKUP TIME 
Route 

No 

1 Mohammed Hassan 4 7022843889 06:00 AM 2 

2 Elvin Jubal 1 8008114423 06:10 AM 2 

3 Aaradhya Mont III A 7204290562 06:10 AM 2 

4 Rajat B Shanbhogue 4 9880461620 06:10 AM 2 

5 Tyara Nitin 1 8010613993 06:10 AM 2 

6 Saurya Mohan 2 8882943593 06:30 AM 2 

7 Sudiksha Sah Mont III A 9958292391 06:30 AM 2 

8 Sia Anand 5 8451835938 06:30 AM 2 

9 Ahan Karanjai 1 9916897523 06:30 AM 2 

10 Arjay Sujay Mont II B 9632708676 06:30 AM 2 

11 Nandeesha Ellavarasan Mont III A 8884988667 06:40 AM 2 

12 Samar Siju Mont III A 9176816400, 9176082044 06:45 AM 2 

13 Gauranshi Soni Mont III A 9739801248 06:45 AM 2 

14 Shivaansh Agarwal Mont III B 7406218894, 9748450758 06:50 AM 2 

15 Zaira AR Chaudhary Mont III B 9712910350 06:50 AM 2 

16 Rayhan Ahmed Sajid Sanadi Mont III B 9035248658 06:50 AM 2 

17 Umaiza Iram Sajid Sanadi 4 9035248658 06:50 AM 2 

18 Aadhiya D 4 9663465897 06:50 AM 2 

19 Goutham Prathap 2 9840514396/8095422499 06:55 AM 2 

20 Shubham Choudhary 1 8147883982 06:55 AM 2 

21 Chitrarth Sahu 3 9999112840-9467687898 07:00 AM 2 

22 Adya Anand 1 B 8287718418/7460045609 07:00 AM 2 

23 Jisha Jitendra Singh Mont 1 8792709964 07:00 AM 2 

24 Maanas Gajendra Raiyani 1 9769007257 07:10 AM 2 

25 Nairit Marine Modi 2 8735056464 07:10 AM 2 

26 Saathvik Adithya Mont 2 7401420894 07:10 AM 2 

27 Yana Sharma 4th 9657870924 07:10 AM 2 

28 Aadinath  Mont II B   07:10 AM 2 


